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EU/1/09/586/001
EU/1/09/586/002
EU/1/09/586/003
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Invented name

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaler

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaler

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaer

Odlif Breezhaler

Odlif Breezhaler

Strength

Phar maceutical Form

150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
150 pg
300 ug
300 pg
300 pg
300 pug

300 ug

Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule
Inhalation powder, hard capsule

Inhalation powder, hard capsule

Route of

Administration

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Inhalation use

Packaging
blister (PA/alu/PVC)

blister (PA/aW/PVC)
blister (PA/alu/PVC)
blister (PA/alU/PVC)
blister (PA/AlU/PVC)
blister (PA/aW/PVC)
blister (PA/alU/PVC)
blister (PA/alU/PVC)
blister (PA/alW/PVC)

blister (PA/alu/PVC)

Package size

10 capsules + 1 inhaler
30 capsules + 1 inhaler

2 x (30 capsules +
linhaler)

3 x (30 capsules +
linhaler)

30 x (10 capsules +
linhaler)

10 capsules + 1 inhaler

30 capsules + 1 inhaler

2 x (30 capsules +
linhaler)

3 x (30 capsules +
linhaler)

30 x (10 capsules +
linhaler)



